
Regular Council Meeting  

Schedule “A”  

DATE TIME LOCATION 
 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023  12:30 p.m. Municipal Office Grafton  
 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 6.00 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton  
 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 12:30 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 6:00 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 12:30 p.m. Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 6:00 p.m.  ACC – Roseneath  
 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 12:30 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6:00 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 12:30 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 6:00 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 12:30 p.m. Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 6:00 p.m.  ACC – Roseneath  
 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 12:30 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 6:00 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 12:30 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 6:00 p.m.  ACC – Roseneath  
 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 12:30 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 
 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023  6:00 p.m.  Municipal Office Grafton 
 

 


